WINDYOT NUMMEN rom (Person	Maricus Coulheire thia	ASSIGNN	IENT (Office)		e/Time: 25/9/180	3.50
The state of the s	at.		Bill to:	1781	21 line: _ 33 (1110 (9)	5 -0
	STTP RES / OD RES / F			•		
	chicle No:			Insured:	3929292	4
t Workshop	m/s	Precise A	40	Tel:	6745 7367	
f	No-1	kaki Rrl	AVO 6#	02-34		
olicy No:	DMPCSN3002	541800	Claim No:	SNMIR	DO 4 583C02	
um Insured:			Excess:			
fake of Veh				D.C	81/09/16 A.	
A / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	ups			26/9/18 @ Mom O.D. Endorsement:	ing
ate/Time:	5.11pm @ 25/9/18	Person Contacted:	Anne	1	TUOVAT	
ate/Time	Action/Instruction (X Estimat	P			
	81A8602L-X			-		
	36292924	- NA CTII	80172741	r3	80A: 21	19/18
	Dismantle: 27/9/					

190

TOTAL

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 5:04 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: TP claim - Accident case between XE 471 M & SGV7399E (your insured) on

10/09/2018 at 0635 hrs along Jurong Pier Road towards Jurong Island

Attachments:

Accident Report - XE471M.PDF; Estimate.pdf

5.07pm@1919118 9755 7336 mure than (alled more xunsur

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 September 2018 4:59 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT Claim SG <mt claim@lonpac.com>; lilewei@goldbell.com.sg

Subject: FW: TP claim - Accident case between XE 471 M & SGV7399E (your insured) on 10/09/2018 at 0635 hrs

along Jurong Pier Road towards Jurong Island

Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020901

Dear Catherine/Nivitha,

Kindly proceed to conduct the survey and revert to them on liability.

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Li Lewei [mailto:LiLewei@goldbell.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 4:48 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: Derek Chow Zhi Da; Ashlyn Chng; Ramesh

Subject: TP claim - Accident case between XE 471 M & SGV7399E (your insured) on 10/09/2018 at 0635 hrs along

Jurong Pier Road towards Jurong Island

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please refer to the attached above.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI180174	59/Usd3
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 25-09-2018 Code: CTI	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGZ 9292U	Veh. Inspected	SJA 8602L
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3002541800	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D04583C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	25/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
5.	Bridine No.	Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	21/09/2018	Inspection Date	25/09/2018
	Survey held at	PRECISE AUTO SERVICE		
	35	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		CondR	emarks year	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT	HOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.
	B)IN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	E HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	ED REPAIRS.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	25 Sep 2018		25 Sep 2018 15:50 Assign					New Assi Cancel Ca	_	it
1	4ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	5	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		The second second		[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:										
Main Claimant:	CHAN CHI	FEI, ID: S007	33663							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJA8602	2L			Date of Loss:	21/09/201	18 21:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	118D04583C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3	002541800			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGZ92921	J		Policy No. (Claimant): M494695						
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Precise A	uto Service (HQ)	No 1 Kaki Bukit	Ave 6, #02	-34/36, 417883	Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 67457367			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	oing Insurance (Singapore) Pte	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Handl	ed by Catherine	Thia]		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insura	ance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 63	3476100					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 04/10	0/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, CA	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						/iew All C	ompose	Case Mail
There are n	mail for this	case.					_			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ⁻				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	dler Assign	ed By	Completed On	Create	ed On	Done?

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390

Date: 24-09-18 @ 5:40m

M/s China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 105 Cecil Street #19-00 The Octagon Singapore 069534

By Fax 6224 7478 Only

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT BETWEEN VEHICLE NO. SJA8602L. AND VEHICEL NO. 892 9292U. ON 219/18@ 2155hrs AT Along Pl& Towards charge.

We refer to the above matter.

We are the appointed repair workshop of vehicle no. STA 8602 L

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle no. Sq.2 92924.

The owner of vehicle no. The local has authorised us to carry out the repairs to his vehicle which was damaged by your insured's vehicle. The owner intends to make a claim against your insured and/or insured's authorised driver for the accident which is caused wholly and/or contributed by your insured and/or your insured's authorised driver's negligence.

We hereby give you notice of the accident and an opportunity to inspect the damaged to the vehicle prior to the commencement of the repairs.

Kindly take note that we hereby give you 2 days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of vehicle no. 27A602 Lat my premises.

Yours faithfully

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3366J
/ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SJA8602L
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Sep 2018
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
ehicle Model:	VIOS E AUTO
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2007
ingine No.:	1NZX674208
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305043443
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,498.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Dec 2007
irst Registration Date:	26 Dec 2007
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,748.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	a o
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$20,997.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,544.00
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,544.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this ve	ehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2018

applicable), whichever is earlier.

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up Articles Forum Resources New Cars **Used Cars** Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance · Grab-Uber deal sparks fears of price hike COE Bidding – 2nd Round of September 2018 Threatened at work ? Price Range ✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year(: ✓ Vehicle Type Submit (Toyota Vios Home » Used Cars » Victory J Cars Pte Ltd » Toyota Vios 1.5A J (COE till 10/2022) Resources Toyota Vios 1.5A J (COE till 10/2022) Car Buying **Financial** Similar **Photos** Мар Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note Report Error More Actions Car Selling Car Details Car Ownership \$24,000 Price Car Aftermarket Depreciation \$5,940 /yr On The Move 10-Oct-2007 **Reg Date** (4yrs 13days COE left) Lifestyle 0 Manufactured 168,000 km (15.3k /yr) Mileage Tyres Transmission **Engine Cap** 1,497 cc 0 Road Tax \$752 /yr Dramatic 80.0 kW (107 bhp) Power Silence View specs of the Toyota Vios (2007-2013) **Curb Weight** 1,095 kg 0 Reliable Toyota 1.5 DOHC VVTI Engine, Fuel Features Economical 16 Valves With Smooth Auto Transmission. Accessories Sound System, Sports Rims, Retractable Side Mirror, Seller Information Reverse Sensors, Leather Seats, Company Victory J Cars Pte Ltd Description Just Serviced And Owner Wanted To Continue Driving, » dealer's pricelist But Upgrade Another Bigger Car To Cater For More » 8 vehs sold | 10 vehs available Family Needs. Please Call And View. Condition Is Very 6 Lorong 7 Toa Payoh Address Good And Would Expect Very Low Maintenance For Search cars nearby this location The Next Owner. Location Toa Payoh Court COE \$21,282 ø Contact Person(s) 93384696 OMV \$12,043 Ð \$13,248 ARF Ð **Useful Services** Dereg Value \$17,189 as of today (change) 0 Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. No. of Owners Ð Vehicle Evaluation Mid-Sized Sedan Type of Veh Find out the market value for your car. COF Car Category Get a free Car Valuation. Free Valuation Availability Available Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note Posted on: 25-Sep-2018 | Last Updated on: 25-Sep-2018 Tags: Toyota Vios, toyota vios, 2007 Toyota Vios, 2007 toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota **Upfront Payment** » more Financial info

\$25

\$7,200 (change)

Maximum 70% Loan 🕝

Transfer Fee

Down Payment

Compare

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC		ит ст	$\Lambda T = 0$	n = N T
ACC	12/31	41 O I	AILI	11-12

Date Of Report 24/09/2018 14:32

Date Of Accident 21/09/2018 21:55

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJA8602L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHAN CHI FEI
NRIC No S0073366J
Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-93373018

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-93373018

Vehicle Particulars

 Manufacturer
 TOYOTA

 Model
 VIOS-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

PTE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

10

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number M494695

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHAN MEI XIN ANDREA

 NRIC No
 \$8400440E

 Date Of Birth
 02/01/1984

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/12/2003

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96797869

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 59 TAMPINESS CENTRAL 7 #09-18 CITYLIFE@TAMPINESS

Postcode 528594

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SGZ9292U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN790L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Page 2 of 9

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY6737D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraudingulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

AE III

l'olicyholder's Signature. Date & Time Clock Separation 14/A/18 12:55PW

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

(A) SJA 8602 L.
(B) SGZ 92924.
Along ME Towards chan;

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 219 18 @ about 2155 hrs. , 1 was driving my com along
PIE Towneds charge to extrane right land to traffic status use
quite heavy on the time, valueles infrom to me stopped so i also
follow and stop in time too. Sublency ; left an impact come from
behind, when I came at and I realized that I was involving
4 Gers chain collision is accollect. Hence I hereto ladge this
report to claim against Wahide B's Insurance for my accident
durings. I will go to see doctor if frel any incomfortible
-fter this PS. The vehicle owner (Mr. chan Chi Fez) was overse
corrently.
DECLARATION
V/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time!

Driver's Signature 12.155pe/1 Iff driver is not the policyholder) Date 5.1 time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta		
Main	25 Sep 2018		25 Sep 2018 15:50 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimat	4 5000	ew Rpt		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documen	nts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	CHAN CH	I FEI, ID: S007	3366J							
Vehicle Re No.:	9. SJA860	SJA8602L					3 21:00 - :59 hs and 26 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	E: TP / SNI	M18D04583C02			cy/Cover e No.:	DMPCSN3002541800				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SGZ9292	SGZ9292U			cy No. aimant):	M494695				
				Exc	ess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Precise A	uto Service (HQ	No 1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #02-34/36	, 417883 H	Kaki Bukit - T	el: 67457367			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel:	6389 611	1 [Handled	d by Catherine	Thia]		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347610	0					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by N	MARCUS CHI	UA] [Final	Rpt due	04/10/2	2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					\	/iew All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks	Create Ne	ew Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cr	eated Or	Done?

Claim Documents

Up	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per j	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
3	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
4	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/10/18 11:51	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	10/10/18 11:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per j	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/09/18 15:49	PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	25/09/18 15:50	OI GIA	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:37	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load JPG	✓
2	24/09/18 14:37	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brows	er v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Statement	6	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
3	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
4	24/09/18 14:38	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	1st Auto (Woodlands) Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/18 14:37	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/18 14:37	Sketch Plan #2	6	Load JPG	~

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18017459/UCD3E2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3002541800

Claimant Vehicle

SJA8602L No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SGZ9292U

Date of Loss:

21/09/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04583C02

MR053HY9305043443

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJA8602L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1NZX674208

158789 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/12/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/09/2018

Date Inspected:

26/09/2018 Inspected At:

Precise Auto Service (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

CELINE FONG MARCUS CHUA Manager: Adjuster:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 16/10/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Oct 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code:

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJA8602L)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >